
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Roland Skate / JC's Motorcycle Shop

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:34:39

Event: P04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.5C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:42

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 97 Luke POWER / Angel Wings / HPC Coatings / 

Traction Control Sus. G Williams M/c Eng.

M3 Honda NSF 250 1:19.942  2 of  3

  2 74 Jason EMBLEY F4E Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:20.410  4 of  4 .468 .468

  3 285 Glenn KETTLE F4E Honda VFR 400 1:20.508  4 of  4 .098 .566

  4 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY F4E Honda VFR 400 1:22.485  4 of  4 1.977 2.543

  5 14 Nick LEITH F4E Honda CBR 400 1:25.107  4 of  4 2.622 5.165

  6 96 Brendan D'ARCY 125 Honda RS 125 1:25.221  4 of  4 .114 5.279

  7 95 Jack TREASE 125 Honda RS125 125 1:27.314  4 of  4 2.093 7.372

  8 22 Stacey VAN WETERING / Deks Fastflash Lucky 

Stace Racing

F4N Honda VFR 400 1:31.338  2 of  3 4.024 11.396

  9 35 Matthew ELITH F4NE Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:33.728  3 of  3 2.390 13.786

 10 53 Geoff SANDERS F4NE Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:33.900  3 of  3 .172 13.958

 11 3a Ted MACRAE 125 Honda RS 125 1:37.399  3 of  3 3.499 17.457

 12 107 David ELLIS F4N Honda CBR 400 1:41.278  3 of  3 3.879 21.336

 13 45 Steven D'ARCY 125 Honda RS 125 1:52.482  2 of  2 11.204 32.540

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:34:39

Event: P04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.5C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:42

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

3a Ted MACRAE 1:46.367 1:38.264 1:37.399

14 Nick LEITH 1:29.185 1:28.756 1:25.802 1:25.107

22 Stacey VAN WETERING 1:44.598 1:31.338 1:33.874

35 Matthew ELITH 1:38.705 1:35.202 1:33.728

45 Steven D'ARCY 2:00.815 1:52.482

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:34.023 1:25.619 1:23.611 1:22.485

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:41.375 1:36.702 1:33.900

74 Jason EMBLEY 1:32.907 1:25.077 1:21.979 1:20.410

95 Jack TREASE 1:38.669 1:30.421 1:29.045 1:27.314

96 Brendan D'ARCY 1:37.237 1:28.561 1:26.012 1:25.221

97 Luke POWER 1:22.509 1:19.942 1:23.761

107 David ELLIS 1:48.966 1:41.467 1:41.278

285 Glenn KETTLE 1:38.462 1:25.039 1:21.890 1:20.508

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:34:39

Event: P04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.5C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:42

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:30.374 14 Nick LEITH Honda CBR 400 1:29.185 1

2:23.162 97 Luke POWER Honda NSF 250 1:22.509 1

3:43.104 97 Luke POWER Honda NSF 250 1:19.942 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


